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Sub-Asset Type 

Refurbishment Replacement Total 

EJD 
WWU.13 
Table 1 

SQ 
WWU023 

EJD 
WWU.13 
Table 1 

SQ 
WWU023 

EJD 
WWU.13 
Table 1 

SQ 
WWU023 

FILTERS 

389 

109 

85 

10 

474 

119 
METER  5 5 
ODOUR 11  11 
PREH 63 51 114 
PRES_CONTROL 206 19 225 
Non-NARM Sub-Assets* 86 - 23 - 109 - 
Total 475 389 108 85 583 474 
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